

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 16/04/2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		5383				
Kadakia and Modi Housing SY NO. 1139, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, Road Opposite Orange Bowl - GSTIN : 36AAHFK8714A1ZJ				Invoice Date.		01-04-2019				
				PO No.		57619				
				PO Date.		27-03-2019				
				Req ID		48130				
				Req Date		26-03-2019				
				Loc Req No		21242				
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	4632 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 8way - nos			8536	80	84.00	6,720.00	18	1,209.60	
	-									
2	4631 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos			8536	180	63.00	11,340.00	18	2,041.20	
	-									
3	4628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 way -			8536	100	31.00	3,100.00	18	558.00	
	-									
4	4790 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 15 A -			8536	50	90.00	4,500.00	18	810.00	
	-									
5	4791 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos			8536	300	64.00	19,200.00	18	3,456.00	
	-									
6	4796 - Electrical - other - Modular TV Socket - NA -			8436	20	44.00	880.00	18	158.40	
	-									
7	4795 - Electrical - other - Modular Telephone Jack -			8536	20	42.00	840.00	18	151.20	
	-									
8	4794 - Electrical - other - Modular switch - 16 A -			8536	50	60.00	3,000.00	18	540.00	
	-									
9	4793 - Electrical - other - Modular Switch - 6 A - nos			8536	600	41.00	24,600.00	18	4,428.00	
	-									
10	4788 - Electrical - other - Modular Bell switches -			8536	5	57.00	285.00	18	51.30	
	-									
11	4792 - Electrical - other - Modular Step Dimmer -			8536	30	204.00	6,120.00	18	1,101.60	
	-									
12	4789 - Electrical - other - Modular switch Blank			8538	300	12.00	3,600.00	18	648.00	
	-									
13	4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos			8536	5	469.00	2,345.00	18	422.10	
	-									
14	4596 - Electrical - other - MCB - 16Amps - nos			8536	35	107.00	3,745.00	18	674.10	
	-									
15	4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos			8536	35	107.00	3,745.00	18	674.10	
	-									
16	4799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps -			8536	5	840.00	4,200.00	18	756.00	
	-									
17	4803 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Round Cover -				500	7.50	3,750.00	18	675.00	
	-									
18	4801 - Electrical - conducting - PVC round cover - 6			3917	10	8.00	80.00	18	14.40	
	-									
IGST		CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount		102,050.00		18,369.00
		9,184.50		9,184.50		Total Invoice Amount		120,419.00		
Rupees : One Lakh(s) Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Ninteen Only.										

for Summit Sales LLP

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 16/04/2020

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory